

Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 80947214

Data publicarii	13.04.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.017,87 RON - 2.017,87 RON

Descriere: TABLA 10*54.62=546.20 HOLSURUB/SET 1*25.21=25.21 CUIE 12*10.92=131.04 ADEZIV BCA 5*16.81=84.05 BRIDA 5*4.20=21.00 COLTARI ALUMINIU 4*2.10=8.40 HOLSURUBURI 150*0.08=12.00 FOARFECA OB 1*105.88=105.88 POLICARBONAT 1*221,85=221,85 HOLSURUBURI / SET 3*21.00=63.00 CUTTER 1*1.68=1.68 SPUMA 1*18.49=18.49 VOPSEA 9*12.61=113.49 PENSULA 6*5.04=30.24 DILUANT 1L 4*10.08=40.32 PUNGA 1*0.84=0.84 TEAVA PND/ML 50*2.52=126.00 BCA.10 20*7.39=147.80 LICHID PARBRIZ 1*18.49=18.49 SPRAY 2*14.28=28.56 CIMENT 3*24.37=73,11 SARMA/KG 1.95*11.76=22,93 FOLIE/BUC 5*3.36=16.80 BANDA HARTIE 2*7.98=15.96 SMILGHER 1*2.52=2.52 PENSULA 2*12.60=25.20 LAVABIL 1*116.81=116.81
